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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/08/2015

Showbill: 29 Class: PHBA 1228 Youth Flag Race - 13 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Ashley Griffin, Sandra Curl, Bill Englund, Stephanie McConnell

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX
PHBA - 46840

1988

NW Sweetly Made

PHBA - 57045

Daeleigh Faith Patridge

PHBA - 97928

1686

Sire: Sweet Sandy Cue Dam: Wimpys Moonmaid

2 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX
PHBA - 46840

2005

Jd Gold 

PHBA - 86862

Daeleigh Faith Patridge

PHBA - 97928

1687

Sire: Wild West Choice Dam: Strawflower Liz

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1686
1687

1686
1687

3rd Judge: 

1686
1687

4th Judge: 

1686
1687

1
2

Ashley 
Griffin

Sandra Curl Bill Englund Stephanie 
McConnell


