PHBA Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW Tunica, MS 07/08/2015

Showbill: 29 Class: PHBA 1228 Youth Flag Race - 13 & Under

33. TribA 1220 roddir riag Racc - 13 c

3 shown 4 entered

Go:

Judge(s): Ashley Griffin, Sandra Curl, Bill Englund, Stephanie McConnell

Place		Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
·		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	1686 NW	Sweetly Made		Daeleigh Faith Patridg	e Jenifer Beth Patridge
		PHBA - 57045	1988	PHBA - 97928	Fort Worth, TX
					PHBA - 46840
	Sire: Sweet Sandy Cue			Dam: Wimpys Moonmaid	
2	1687 Jd G	Gold		Daeleigh Faith Patridg	e Jenifer Beth Patridge
		PHBA - 86862	2005	PHBA - 97928	Fort Worth, TX
					PHBA - 46840
	Sire: Wild West Choice			Dam: Strawflower Liz	
	1st Judg	e: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
	Ashley	Sandra Curl	Bill Englund	Stephanie	
Place	Griffin			McConnell	
1	1686	1686	1686	1686	
2	1687	1687	1687	1687	